Soutěž o Mistra klubu Kuv a Siv za rok 2014
	Pořadí
	Chovatel
	Holice
	Nezvěstice
	Celkem body

	1.
	Malár Pavol
	22
	19
	41

	2.
	Ing. Javůrek Stanislav
	18,5
	20,5
	39

	2.
	Pavlík Petr
	20
	19
	39

	3.
	Dlouhý Štěpán
	19
	19,5
	38,5

	4.
	Ing. Řídký Pavel
	20
	17,5
	37,5

	5.
	Ing. Tůma Zdeněk
	17
	12
	29

	6.
	Anders Gunter
	19,5
	-
	19,5

	7.
	Troníček Zdeněk
	17
	-
	17

	8.
	Ing. Topinka Jiří
	3,5
	10,5
	14

	9.
	Nejedlý Jaroslav
	6
	-
	6

	10.
	Brůna Josef
	3
	-
	3


